
PROJECT: FURNISHING OF SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE TO THE 
ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY FOR USE IN 
THE BOOSTER STATIONS

  Project: 202200139

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
Construction Exchange 6/8/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 6/8/2022

BID OPENING: June 28, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 
Bison Laboratories, Inc.         
100 Leslie Street 
Buffalo, New York 14211

$20,625.00

Bid Bond Attached 
Riverside Chemical Co., Inc. 
871 River Road, PO Box 197 
North Tonawanda, New York 
14120  

$30,735.00

Official Check $1,536.75

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

